Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5
Dallas White
P4 Career Prep 3-5 PM--MANDATORY Coat Ceremony
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
P1 Bootcamp 8AM -5PM MANDATORY
) ] - - Amarillo White
Abilene White P3 Campus Orientations-MANDATORY | ~,.¢ Ceremony
Coat Ceremony for All Campuses
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Semester Starts P1 SOM/SOP IPE Event in Lubbock T P1 SOM/SOP Live IPE Event in Lubbock--
vent in Lubbock Texas
i Mandator
Block 3 Begins Afternoon travel to Lubbock--Mandatory Y
P2 Back to Campus from 8 AM-12 PM--
Mandatory
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
P1 Composite exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM
P2 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM
P3 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 11 AM
27 28 29 30 31
PHAR 4214 Exam during Class
P1 Assessment or Activities P2 Assessment or Activities P3 Assessment or Activities P4 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event




Fall 2023 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule

SEPTEMBER

This is a living document and can change at any time.
version date October 2023

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

P1 Composite exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

P2 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

P3 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 11 AM

10

11

PHAR 4214 Exam during Class

12

13

P1 Virtual Convergence Day
MANDATORY

P3 Residency Prep from 3-5 PM

14

15

PHAR 1101 from 8 AM-12 PM

PHAR 2101 from 8 AM-12 PM

PHAR 2401 Workshop from 1-5 PM

P3 Do No Harm Virtual IPE Event from
8:30-12:30--MANDATORY

16

17

18

19

P2 SOM/SOP Virtual IPE event from 1-5
PM
MANDATORY

20

21

22

P1 Composite exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

P2 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

PHAR 4214 Exam during Class

P3 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 11 AM

P4 Back to Campus Mock Interviews 8:30-
2

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

P1 Assessment or Activities
External Professional Event

P2 Assessment or Activities

P3 Assessment or Activities

P4 Assessment or Activities




Fall 2023 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule

OCTOBER

This is a living document and can change at any time.
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Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

P1 Composite exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

PHAR 4206 Exam

P2 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

P3 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 11 AM

10

11

12

P2 Mandatory Rotation/Elective Meeting 3;
4 PM

13

Career Fair

Career Fair

Career Fair

15

16

17

18

P1 SOM/SOP Virtual IPE Event from 1:30-
3:30 PM

19

20

21

P1 Composite exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

MANDATORY

PHAR 4206 Exam

P2 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 12 PM

P3 Composite Exam
Computer set up from 8:30-9 AM
Exam from 9 AM to 11 AM

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

P1 Assessment or Activities

External Professional Event

P2 Assessment or Activities

P3 Assessment or Activities

P4 Assessment or Activities
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Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat

PHAR 1101 from 8 AM-12 PM

12 13 14

19 20 21

26 27 28 29 30




Fall 2023 Flex Friday and Assessment Schedule
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